
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joe Northover - (49238) - Newham & University of East Lond - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.59 619 F 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

52.78 613 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

52.89 609 H 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

53.33 594 F 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

53.85 577 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Oxford Uni 3

53.87 576 F 20/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

54.07 570 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

54.70 550 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bo Newham 2

54.73 549 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Haringey 2

54.79 548 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Haringey 3

55.11 538 F 23/11/14 Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet Southbury Oxford Uni 3

55.36 531 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Haringey 2

55.43 529 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Oxford Uni 3

55.47 528 H 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

55.69 521 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Bo Newham 2

55.84 517 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

55.91 515 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

55.94 515 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

55.96 514 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

56.06 511 H 13/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

56.11 510  13/11/14 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Champs Tottenham Oxford Uni 4

56.30 505 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

56.53 499 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Round Div 1 Eltham Oxford Uni 3

56.55 498  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

56.62 496 H 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Oxford Uni 2

57.16 482  10/06/17 Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

57.52 473 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Haringey 3
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57.52 473 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Haringey 3

57.66 470 H 14/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

57.87 465 H 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

58.00 462  27/11/15 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

58.79 443 F 08/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

59.26 433  18/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Oxford Uni 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.79 443 F 08/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

54.70 550 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bo Newham 2

55.69 521 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Bo Newham 2

54.79 548 F 10/03/18 CoStA Spring Open Meet 2018 St Albans Haringey 3

57.16 482  10/06/17 Kate Lack Trophy Meet London Haringey 3

57.52 473 F 10/12/16 NASL London Dagenham Haringey 3

53.87 576 F 20/12/15 Christmas at Dagenham Dagenham Haringey 3

58.00 462  27/11/15 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships Crouch End Haringey 4

54.07 570 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Dagenham Haringey 3

54.73 549 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Haringey 2

55.36 531 H 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Haringey 2

53.85 577 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Enfield Oxford Uni 3

55.43 529 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Oxford Uni 3

52.59 619 F 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

52.78 613 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

55.11 538 F 23/11/14 Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet Southbury Oxford Uni 3

56.11 510  13/11/14 Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Champs Tottenham Oxford Uni 4

56.53 499 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Round Div 1 Eltham Oxford Uni 3

53.33 594 F 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

52.89 609 H 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

55.91 515 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

55.94 515 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

55.84 517 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

55.47 528 H 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

56.30 505 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

56.06 511 H 13/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Oxford Uni 2

56.62 496 H 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Oxford Uni 2

55.96 514 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

57.66 470 H 14/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

56.55 498  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Oxford Uni 2

57.87 465 H 05/12/09 Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Oxford Uni 2

59.26 433  18/04/09 MCASA Spring Development Enfield Oxford Uni 4
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